Neptun Cup 2026

Skopije, 28-2- - 1-3-2026

Event 29 Men, 100m Freestyle Open
01-Mar-26 - 10:30 Startlist
YB

Heat1 of 12
3 KIMOVSKI, Daniel 14 Beta Sharks SC Skopje NT
4 JORDANOVSKI, llin 15 Orion SWC 1:52.90
5 NIKOLOV, Mario 14  Beta Sharks SC Skopje NT

Heat 2 of 12
1 AMPOV, Grigorij 15 Orion SWC 1:50.00
2 NEDELKOVSKI, Kalin 17  Vardar 2018 Skopje PK 1:42.13
3 CVETANOSKI, Gjorgji 15 3Disciplini SC Struga 1:40.82
4 KURTIS, Kerem 13  3Disciplini SC Struga 1:38.00
5 MUSTAFA, Rian 18 Aloha SC Prishtina 1:40.00
6 TRPKOVSKI, Maksim 13  Orion SWC 1:40.90
7 GJURICIC, Marko Vardar Skopje 1:49.00

Heat 3 0of 12
1 FICI, Lilis 17 Teuta Durres 1:37.00
2 PETRUSEVSKI, Maksim 13 Orion SWC 1:34.24
3 VLAHOVIKJ, Borjan 15 Vardar 2018 Skopje PK 1:33.05
4 POPOV, Jan 13 Centar Swimming Club - Skopje 1:30.00
5 FILEV, Boban 13  Struga PK 1:30.56
6 TODOROSKI, llija 13 Struga PK 1:34.12
7 SIMOVSKI, Petar 12  Oktopod PK 1:35.00
8 MANOJLOVSKI, Gorjan 16  Vardar 2018 Skopje PK 1:37.96

Heat 4 of 12
1 ALEKSEJ, Ignatov 11  Vardar Skopje 1:27.23
2 DACI, Alp 16 Step SC 1:27.00
3 KALIN, Dominik 14  Oktopod PK 1:21.28
4 PSALTIROV, Mihail 14  Oktopod PK 1:18.55
5 DEMAJ, Jon 13 Te Stela SA Tirana 1:21.00
6 AZEMI, Shefki 14 Step SC 1:22.00
7 TODOROVSKI, Maksim 14  Struga PK 1:27.00
8 BEKJARSKI, Maksim 15 Poseidon Akademija 1:30.00
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Neptun Cup 2026
Skopje, 28-2- - 1-3-2026

Event 29, Men, 100m Freestyle

Heat 5 of 12

O~NO O WNPE

JANKOVIC, Andrej
JOVANOVSKI, Dimitar
KOLECI, Rei
KRASNIQI, Anis
MESTANSKI, loan
KIDA, Art

12  Oktopod PK

11 Atlantida Plivacki Klub
11 Te Stela SA Tirana
14 Niko SC Prishtina

11  Levski 2014

12 llirida PR

JOVANOVSKI KACKAROVSKI, Simeorll  Akvaspirit - Ohrid

SABOTKOSKI, Nikola

Heat 6 of 12

1
2
3

4 GUDUMANOVSKI, Marko

ol

6
7
8

HURSHITI, Jon
JURUKOVSKI, Damjan
COKAJ, Ledjon

POPCHEVSKI, Mateo
DEMIRAJ, Omar
GORJAN, Toromanoski
ZLATANOVSKI, Leonid

Heat 7 of 12

1
2
3
4

ol

6
7
8

IVANOV, Damjan
GOLEMI, Joel
NAUMOVSKI, Danilo
NIKOLOV, Martin
ZLATEVSKI, Marko
SULAJ, Andrea
LULJA, Jamarber
TALESKI, Petar

Heat 8 of 12

cO~NO O WNEPE

BRANKOVSKI, Stefan
SMAJLI, Ogren
VRANISHKOSKI, Viktor
PERI, Pablo

HETEMI, Ylinor
SAVQV, Johan

BAKIRI, Erik

RECICA, Shkemb

14  Vardar 2018 Skopje PK

14 Te Stela SA Tirana

15 Beta Sharks SC Skopje
14 Te Stela SA Tirana

13  Neptun SC

14  Neptun SC

14  Partizani SC Tirana

15 Vardar Skopje

10 Oktopod PK

15 Skopje Plivacki Klub
15 Vllaznia

14 Mladost PK

11 Levski 2014

13 Orion SWC

13 Te Stela SA Tirana
13 Te Stela SA Tirana
10 Atlantida Plivacki Klub

11  Oktopod PK

11  Otrila KSU

12 Beta Sharks SC Skopje
13 Te Stela SA Tirana

10 lllyria SC Prishtina

12 Orion SWC

13 Te Stela SA Tirana

12  Kastrioti SC Ferizaj

1:16.00
1:15.00
1:15.00
1:14.00
1:14.96
1:15.00
1:15.09
1:17.67

1:14.00
1:12.10
1:12.00
1:10.21
1:10.78
1:12.00
1:13.50
1:14.00

1:09.91
1:09.00
1:09.00
1:07.97
1:08.00
1:09.00
1:09.00
1:10.00

1:07.00
1:06.00
1:04.30
1:04.00
1:04.00
1:04.50
1:07.00
1:07.00
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Neptun Cup 2026
Skopje, 28-2- - 1-3-2026

Event 29, Men, 100m Freestyle

Heat 9 of 12

1
2
3
4

ol

0N

THANASI, Matias
FRASHERI, Nirvi
KIRILOV, Milen
DEDA, Albi
JOVANOVIKJ, Marko
KRONI, Skerdi
SHIJAKU, Martin
SELMANI, Erion

Heat 10 of 12

1
2
3
4

00N O O

NACHEVSKI, Ognen
DICHEVSKI, Angelo
SHKURTI, Franklin
SHAHINI, Roni

KARANGELEVSKI, Bodan

BIBA, Luis
GEORGIEV, Martin
NELA, Dars

Heat 11 of 12

coO~NOOUTS WN P

TRAJKOVSKI, Pavel
SHTARO, Devi
SEKOVSKI, Damjan
JANKOSKI, Milan
MILOSHEVSKI, Daniel
MEHMETI, Rilind
BEROV, Ivan
KARANXHA, Drini

Heat 12 of 12

cO~NO O WNEPE

EDVIN SPAHIU,

DIOR KRASNIQI,
GERASIMOVSKI, Vasilij
VELKOVSKI, Nikola
SLAVKOVSKI, Ognen
KAPOLI, Juri
TRIPUNOVSKI, Pavel
MISHEVSKI, Andrej

10 Partizani SC Tirana
11  Teuta Durres

07 Levski 2014

12 Teuta Durres

12 AquaPro

13  Vllaznia

12 Partizani SC Tirana
08 Kastrioti SC Ferizaj

12  Vardar 2018 Skopje PK
13 Aqua Pro

12 Te Stela SA Tirana

10 Kastrioti SC Ferizaj

12 Aqua Pro

11 Te Stela SA Tirana

10 Levski 2014

09 Otrila KSU

11  Aqua Pro

11 Teuta Durres

12 Orion SWC

11  Orion SWC

10  Skopje Plivacki Klub
08 Zenit Sport Academy
10 Levski 2014

12 Te Stela SA Tirana

08 Step SC

10 Step SC

09 Orion SWC

10 Vardar 2018 Skopje PK
08 Orion SWC

09 Tirana SC

09 Skopje Plivacki Klub

09 Vardar 2018 Skopje PK

1:04.00
1:04.00
1:03.93
1:03.00
1:03.90
1:04.00
1:04.00
1:04.00

1:02.42
1:02.10
1:01.00
1:00.00
1:00.30
1:02.00
1:02.40
1:03.00

59.20
58.00
57.60
56.90
57.41
58.00
58.07
59.30

56.00
54.13
53.70
52.30
52.82
54.00
55.44
56.10

Neptun Cup 2026

28 Feb - 1 Mar 2026

Splash Meet Manager, 11.82592

Registered to PK Neptun Skopje

27-Feb-26 23:43 - Page 3



