

Neptun Cup 2026
Skopje, 28-2- - 1-3-2026

Event 29
01-Mar-26 - 10:30

Men, 100m Freestyle

Open
Startlist

YB

Heat 1 of 12

3	KIMOVSKI, Daniel	14	Beta Sharks SC Skopje	NT
4	JORDANOVSKI, Ilin	15	Orion SWC	1:52.90
5	NIKOLOV, Mario	14	Beta Sharks SC Skopje	NT

Heat 2 of 12

1	AMPOV, Grigorij	15	Orion SWC	1:50.00
2	NEDELKOVSKI, Kalin	17	Vardar 2018 Skopje PK	1:42.13
3	CVETANOSKI, Gjorgji	15	3Disciplini SC Struga	1:40.82
4	KURTIS, Kerem	13	3Disciplini SC Struga	1:38.00
5	MUSTAFA, Rian	18	Aloha SC Prishtina	1:40.00
6	TRPKOVSKI, Maksim	13	Orion SWC	1:40.90
7	GJURICIC, Marko		Vardar Skopje	1:49.00

Heat 3 of 12

1	FICI, Lilis	17	Teuta Durres	1:37.00
2	PETRUSEVSKI, Maksim	13	Orion SWC	1:34.24
3	VLAHOVIKJ, Borjan	15	Vardar 2018 Skopje PK	1:33.05
4	POPOV, Jan	13	Centar Swimming Club - Skopje	1:30.00
5	FILEV, Boban	13	Struga PK	1:30.56
6	TODOROSKI, Ilija	13	Struga PK	1:34.12
7	SIMOVSKI, Petar	12	Oktopod PK	1:35.00
8	MANOJLOVSKI, Gorjan	16	Vardar 2018 Skopje PK	1:37.96

Heat 4 of 12

1	ALEKSEJ, Ignatov	11	Vardar Skopje	1:27.23
2	DACI, Alp	16	Step SC	1:27.00
3	KALIN, Dominik	14	Oktopod PK	1:21.28
4	PSALTIROV, Mihail	14	Oktopod PK	1:18.55
5	DEMAJ, Jon	13	Te Stela SA Tirana	1:21.00
6	AZEMI, Shefki	14	Step SC	1:22.00
7	TODOROVSKI, Maksim	14	Struga PK	1:27.00
8	BEKJARSKI, Maksim	15	Poseidon Akademija	1:30.00

Neptun Cup 2026
Skopje, 28-2- - 1-3-2026

Event 29, Men, 100m Freestyle

Heat 5 of 12

1	JANKOVIC, Andrej	12	Oktopod PK	1:16.00
2	JOVANOVSKI, Dimitar	11	Atlantida Plivacki Klub	1:15.00
3	KOLECI, Rei	11	Te Stela SA Tirana	1:15.00
4	KRASNIQI, Anis	14	Niko SC Prishtina	1:14.00
5	MESTANSKI, Ioan	11	Levski 2014	1:14.96
6	KIDA, Art	12	Ilirida PR	1:15.00
7	JOVANOVSKI KACKAROVSKI, Simeor	11	Akvaspirit - Ohrid	1:15.09
8	SABOTKOSKI, Nikola	14	Vardar 2018 Skopje PK	1:17.67

Heat 6 of 12

1	HURSHITI, Jon	14	Te Stela SA Tirana	1:14.00
2	JURUKOVSKI, Damjan	15	Beta Sharks SC Skopje	1:12.10
3	COKAJ, Ledjon	14	Te Stela SA Tirana	1:12.00
4	GUDUMANOVSKI, Marko	13	Neptun SC	1:10.21
5	POPCHEVSKI, Mateo	14	Neptun SC	1:10.78
6	DEMIRAJ, Omar	14	Partizani SC Tirana	1:12.00
7	GORJAN, Toromanoski	15	Vardar Skopje	1:13.50
8	ZLATANOVSKI, Leonid	10	Oktopod PK	1:14.00

Heat 7 of 12

1	IVANOV, Damjan	15	Skopje Plivacki Klub	1:09.91
2	GOLEMI, Joel	15	Vllaznia	1:09.00
3	NAUMOVSKI, Danilo	14	Mladost PK	1:09.00
4	NIKOLOV, Martin	11	Levski 2014	1:07.97
5	ZLATEVSKI, Marko	13	Orion SWC	1:08.00
6	SULAJ, Andrea	13	Te Stela SA Tirana	1:09.00
7	LULJA, Jamarber	13	Te Stela SA Tirana	1:09.00
8	TALESKI, Petar	10	Atlantida Plivacki Klub	1:10.00

Heat 8 of 12

1	BRANKOVSKI, Stefan	11	Oktopod PK	1:07.00
2	SMAJLI, Ogren	11	Otrila KSU	1:06.00
3	VRANISHKOSKI, Viktor	12	Beta Sharks SC Skopje	1:04.30
4	PERI, Pablo	13	Te Stela SA Tirana	1:04.00
5	HETEMI, Yllnor	10	Illyria SC Prishtina	1:04.00
6	SAVOV, Johan	12	Orion SWC	1:04.50
7	BAKIRI, Erik	13	Te Stela SA Tirana	1:07.00
8	RECICA, Shkemb	12	Kastrioti SC Ferizaj	1:07.00

Neptun Cup 2026
Skopje, 28-2- - 1-3-2026

Event 29, Men, 100m Freestyle

Heat 9 of 12

1	THANASI, Matias	10	Partizani SC Tirana	1:04.00
2	FRASHERI, Nirvi	11	Teuta Durres	1:04.00
3	KIRILOV, Milen	07	Levski 2014	1:03.93
4	DEDA, Albi	12	Teuta Durres	1:03.00
5	JOVANOVIKJ, Marko	12	Aqua Pro	1:03.90
6	KRONI, Skerdi	13	Vllaznia	1:04.00
7	SHIJAKU, Martin	12	Partizani SC Tirana	1:04.00
8	SELMANI, Erion	08	Kastrioti SC Ferizaj	1:04.00

Heat 10 of 12

1	NACHEVSKI, Ognen	12	Vardar 2018 Skopje PK	1:02.42
2	DICHEVSKI, Angelo	13	Aqua Pro	1:02.10
3	SHKURTI, Franklin	12	Te Stela SA Tirana	1:01.00
4	SHAHINI, Roni	10	Kastrioti SC Ferizaj	1:00.00
5	KARANGELEVSKI, Bodan	12	Aqua Pro	1:00.30
6	BIBA, Luis	11	Te Stela SA Tirana	1:02.00
7	GEORGIEV, Martin	10	Levski 2014	1:02.40
8	NELA, Dars	09	Otrila KSU	1:03.00

Heat 11 of 12

1	TRAJKOVSKI, Pavel	11	Aqua Pro	59.20
2	SHTARO, Devi	11	Teuta Durres	58.00
3	SEKOVSKI, Damjan	12	Orion SWC	57.60
4	JANKOSKI, Milan	11	Orion SWC	56.90
5	MILOSHEVSKI, Daniel	10	Skopje Plivacki Klub	57.41
6	MEHMETI, Rilind	08	Zenit Sport Academy	58.00
7	BEROV, Ivan	10	Levski 2014	58.07
8	KARANXHA, Drini	12	Te Stela SA Tirana	59.30

Heat 12 of 12

1	EDVIN SPAHIU,	08	Step SC	56.00
2	DIOR KRASNIQI,	10	Step SC	54.13
3	GERASIMOVSKI, Vasilij	09	Orion SWC	53.70
4	VELKOVSKI, Nikola	10	Vardar 2018 Skopje PK	52.30
5	SLAVKOVSKI, Ognen	08	Orion SWC	52.82
6	KAPOLI, Juri	09	Tirana SC	54.00
7	TRIPUNOVSKI, Pavel	09	Skopje Plivacki Klub	55.44
8	MISHEVSKI, Andrej	09	Vardar 2018 Skopje PK	56.10